
West Brunswick HS
550 Whiteville RD NW    Shallotte, NC  28459
School Phone: 910-754-4338      Home Phone:      Fax: 910-754-3110      jimmy_fletcher@bcswan.net

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR
Jimmy Fletcher

PRINCIPAL
Rhonda E. Benton

Athletic Director
Jimmy Fletcher

Varsity Wrestling (Coed)
2017-2018

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Nov. 21 Quad Match Weigh in at 4pm West Brunswick HS 5:00PM
Wednesday Nov. 29 Ashley High School (Weigh In at

5:30pm)
West Brunswick HS 6:30PM

Saturday Dec. 02 OPEN DATE (Caleb Hawkins
Invitational Wrestling Tournament
Weigh in at 8am)

West Brunswick HS 9:00AM

Wednesday Dec. 06 Tri-Match with Socastee and South
Brunswick Weigh in at 4pm

West Brunswick HS 5:00PM

Saturday Dec. 09 @ Lumberton High School
(Lumberton Duals)

Lumberton High School 8:00AM

Wednesday Dec. 13 @ John T Hoggard High School
(Weigh In at 5:30pm)

John T Hoggard High School 6:30PM

Saturday Dec. 16 @ St. James High School (St.
James Shark Duals)

St. James High School 8:00AM

Tuesday Dec. 19 Tri-Match with Topsail and Carolina
Forest Weigh In at 4:00pm

West Brunswick HS 5:00PM

Friday Dec. 22 @ Chapel Hill High School (Chapel
Hill Tiger)

Chapel Hill High School 4:00PM

Saturday Dec. 23 @ Chapel Hill High School (Chapel
Hill Tiger)

Chapel Hill High School 8:00AM

Wednesday Jan. 03 New Hanover High School (Weigh
In at 5:30pm)

West Brunswick HS 6:30PM

Saturday Jan. 06 @ Athens Drive High School
(Athens Drive Duals)

Athens Drive High School 8:00AM

Tuesday Jan. 09 @ Emsley A Laney High School
(Weigh In at 5:30pm)

Emsley A Laney High School 6:30PM

Friday Jan. 12 @ Jack Britt High School (Jack
Britt Tournament)

Jack Britt High School 4:00PM

Saturday Jan. 13 @ Jack Britt High School (Jack
Britt Tournament)

Jack Britt High School 8:00AM

Saturday Jan. 20 @ St. Pauls High School (St. Pauls
Tournament)

St. Pauls High School 8:00AM

Wednesday Jan. 24 Tri-Match with North Myrtle Beach
and North Brunswick Senior Night
Weigh In at 4pm

West Brunswick HS 5:00PM

Saturday Jan. 27 @ Conference Tournament at
Laney

Conference Tournament at Laney 8:00AM

Tuesday Jan. 30 @ OPEN DATE (1st/2nd Round
Dual Team)

OPEN DATE TBA

Thursday Feb. 01 @ OPEN DATE (3rd/Regional) OPEN DATE TBA
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Saturday Feb. 03 @ OPEN DATE (State
Championship Dual Team)

OPEN DATE TBA

Friday Feb. 09 OPEN DATE (Individual Regional
Tournament)

West Brunswick HS TBA

Saturday Feb. 10 OPEN DATE (Individual Regional
Tournament)

West Brunswick HS TBA

Thursday Feb. 15 @ OPEN DATE (Individual State
Tournament)

OPEN DATE TBA

Friday Feb. 16 @ OPEN DATE (Individual State
Tournament)

OPEN DATE TBA

Saturday Feb. 17 @ OPEN DATE (Individual State
Tournament)

OPEN DATE TBA
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